GURUDAS COLLEGE

Data and Documents Verification Schedule for UG Admission 2025 (WBCAP) Phase-2 (including upgradation)
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( University of
Calcutta)

Subject
Bengali
English
History
Journalism
Philosophy
Political Science
Sanskrit
Sociology
Commerce

Biochemistry
Botany
Chemistry

Computer Science
Economics

Mathematics

Microbiology

Physics
Zoology
Humanities
Commerce

Pure Science

Bio Science

11, 1/2, 1/3, Suren Sarkar
Road (3 buildings),

Narkeldanga

Date of Verification

9th October 2025
9th October 2025
9th October 2025
9th October 2025
9th October 2025
9th October 2025
9th October 2025
9th October 2025
9th October 2025

9th October 2025
9th October 2025
9th October 2025

9th October 2025
9th October 2025
9th October 2025

9th October 2025

9th October 2025
9th October 2025
9th October 2025
9th October 2025

9th October 2025
9th October 2025

Time of Reporting

12:00 Noon
11:00 AM
12:00 Noon
12:30 PM
12:00 Noon
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
12:30 PM
11:00 AM

12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon
12:00 Noon

11:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 Noon

11:00 AM

1:00 PM
12:00 Noon
11:30 AM
11:00 AM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM

Kolkata -700 054 UG Admission Helpline : 9830536921

Venue : Building > Floor > Room

1/1 > Ground floor > R-3

1/1 > 1st floor > Teachers' Room

1/1 > 1st floor > Teachers' Room
1/3 > Ground floor > R-22

1/1 > 1st floor > Teachers' Room

1/1 > 1st floor > R-7
1/1 > 1st floor > Teachers' Room
1/1 > 1st floor > Teachers' Room
1/2 > 2nd floor > R-17 / R-18

1/1 > 2nd floor > Department of
Biochemistry

1/1 > 2nd floor > Department of Botany

1/1 > Ground floor > Department of
Chemistry

1/1 > 1st floor > Computer Science
Software Laboratory

1/1 > 2nd floor > R-12

1/1 > 3rd floor > Mathematics Computer
Laboratory

1/1 > 3rd floor > Microbiology
Laboratory-1

1/1 > 1st floor > Physics Laboratory
1/1 > 2nd floor > Zoology Laboratory
1/1 > Ground floor > G-1
1/2 > 2nd floor > R-17 / R-18

1/1 > 3rd floor > Mathematics
Department Office

1/1 > 2nd floor > R-11



11,1/2 & 1/3 UG Admission

( University of Suren Sarkar L
GURUDAS COLLEGE Calcutta ) o, Kolkata -700 054 Helpline :

Narkeldanga 9830536921

Admitted students reporting for verification according to the above schedule are required
to bring along the following testimonials :

OO ~A OODN -

Two sets of printout of the application form (all pages)

Two sets of printout of the admission fee payment receipt

The original and one photocopy of class 10+2 examination marksheet
The original and one photocopy of class 10 examination marksheet

The original and one photocopy of proof of date of birth (preferably the admit card of
class 10 examination)

The original and one photocopy of the reservation certificate in the case of students
belonging to reserved categories (SC/ ST/ OBC-A/ OBC-B / EWS)

The original and one photocopy of the disability certificate in the case of students
with disabilities.

The original and one photocopy of the migration certificate in the case of students
who have passed from a school board other than WBCHSE, CBSE, ICSE, NIOS.



