

GURUDAS COLLEGE		(University of Calcutta)	1/1, 1/2, 1/3, Suren Sarkar Road (3 buildings), Narkeldanga	Kolkata - 700 054	UG Admission Helpline : 9830536921
Data and Documents Verification Schedule for UG Admission 2025 (WBCAP) Phase-2 (including upgradation)					
Serial	Course Name	Subject	Date of Verification	Time of Reporting	Venue : Building > Floor > Room
1	4-year B. A. (H / H & R)	Bengali	9th October 2025	12:00 Noon	1/1 > Ground floor > R-3
2	4-year B. A. (H / H & R)	English	9th October 2025	11:00 AM	1/1 > 1st floor > Teachers' Room
3	4-year B. A. (H / H & R)	History	9th October 2025	12:00 Noon	1/1 > 1st floor > Teachers' Room
4	4-year B. A. (H / H & R)	Journalism	9th October 2025	12:30 PM	1/3 > Ground floor > R-22
5	4-year B. A. (H / H & R)	Philosophy	9th October 2025	12:00 Noon	1/1 > 1st floor > Teachers' Room
6	4-year B. A. (H / H & R)	Political Science	9th October 2025	12:30 PM	1/1 > 1st floor > R-7
7	4-year B. A. (H / H & R)	Sanskrit	9th October 2025	1:00 PM	1/1 > 1st floor > Teachers' Room
8	4-year B. A. (H / H & R)	Sociology	9th October 2025	12:30 PM	1/1 > 1st floor > Teachers' Room
9	4-year B. Com. (H / H & R)	Commerce	9th October 2025	11:00 AM	1/2 > 2nd floor > R-17 / R-18
10	4-year B. Sc. (H / H & R)	Biochemistry	9th October 2025	12:00 Noon	1/1 > 2nd floor > Department of Biochemistry
11	4-year B. Sc. (H / H & R)	Botany	9th October 2025	12:00 Noon	1/1 > 2nd floor > Department of Botany
12	4-year B. Sc. (H / H & R)	Chemistry	9th October 2025	12:00 Noon	1/1 > Ground floor > Department of Chemistry
13	4-year B. Sc. (H / H & R)	Computer Science	9th October 2025	11:30 AM	1/1 > 1st floor > Computer Science Software Laboratory
14	4-year B. Sc. (H / H & R)	Economics	9th October 2025	11:30 AM	1/1 > 2nd floor > R-12
15	4-year B. Sc. (H / H & R)	Mathematics	9th October 2025	12:00 Noon	1/1 > 3rd floor > Mathematics Computer Laboratory
16	4-year B. Sc. (H / H & R)	Microbiology	9th October 2025	11:00 AM	1/1 > 3rd floor > Microbiology Laboratory-1
17	4-year B. Sc. (H / H & R)	Physics	9th October 2025	1:00 PM	1/1 > 1st floor > Physics Laboratory
18	4-year B. Sc. (H / H & R)	Zoology	9th October 2025	12:00 Noon	1/1 > 2nd floor > Zoology Laboratory
19	3-year B. A. (MDC)	Humanities	9th October 2025	11:30 AM	1/1 > Ground floor > G-1
20	3-year B. Com. (MDC)	Commerce	9th October 2025	11:00 AM	1/2 > 2nd floor > R-17 / R-18
21	3-year B. Sc. (MDC)	Pure Science	9th October 2025	1:00 PM	1/1 > 3rd floor > Mathematics Department Office
22	3-year B. Sc. (MDC)	Bio Science	9th October 2025	1:30 PM	1/1 > 2nd floor > R-11

GURUDAS COLLEGE	(University of Calcutta)	1/1, 1/2 & 1/3 Suren Sarkar Road, Narkeldanga	Kolkata - 700 054	UG Admission Helpline : 9830536921
------------------------	-----------------------------------	--	--------------------------	---

Admitted students reporting for verification according to the above schedule are required to bring along the following testimonials :

1	Two sets of printout of the application form (all pages)
2	Two sets of printout of the admission fee payment receipt
3	The original and one photocopy of class 10+2 examination marksheet
4	The original and one photocopy of class 10 examination marksheet
5	The original and one photocopy of proof of date of birth (preferably the admit card of class 10 examination)
6	The original and one photocopy of the reservation certificate in the case of students belonging to reserved categories (SC / ST / OBC-A / OBC-B / EWS)
7	The original and one photocopy of the disability certificate in the case of students with disabilities.
8	The original and one photocopy of the migration certificate in the case of students who have passed from a school board other than WBCHSE, CBSE, ICSE, NIOS.